
C O F F E E  

Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Black Co�ee
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Hot Chocolate

J I N G  T E A

Earl Grey
Jade Sword Tea 
English Breakfast 
Chamomile Flowers 
Jasmine Silver Needle
Darjeeling Second Flush 
Blackcurrant and Hibiscus
Lemongrass & Ginger
Peppermint Leaf

J U I C E S

Apple 
Mango 
Carrot 
Orange 
Pineapple

M I N E R A L  W A T E R

Evian             
Ferrarelle             
Rayyan

S O F T  D R I N K S

Coca-Cola        
Coca-Cola Light 
Fanta Orange  
Sprite    
Tonic Water   
Soda   
Ginger Ale
Red Bull | Red Bull Sugar Free

B E E R

Heineken, Holland 
Peroni, Italy 
Hoegaarden, Belgium
Asahi, Japan
Corona, Mexico

W I N E

Prosecco
Prosecco di Conegliano

Champagne                                                                                                                                                                                                       
Duval – Leroy           

Rosé Wine
Sauvion & Fils, Rose d'Anjou      

White Wine
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc                                                                                                                                                                                                  
Danzante Pinot Grigio

Red Wine
Kaiken Malbec     
Mudhouse Pinot Noir

S P I R I T S

Vodka
Absolut
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Gin
Tanqueray                                                                                                                                 
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Rum
Bacardi                                                                                                                                       
Havana Club 3 Years
Zacapa 23

Tequila
Patrón Silver                                                                                     
Patrón Reposado
Patrón Añejo

Whisky
Johnnie Walker Black Label                                                                                                    
Laphroig 10-Year-Old
Glen�ddich 12 years old
Glen�ddich 18 years old
Maker's Mark
Woodford Reserve

 

  

 

 

B E V E R A G E  M E N U  

30
35
30
30
30
35
35
35
35

35

25 | 45
25 | 45
12 | 20

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
40

40

70 | 350  

150 | 800

50 | 170

Glass

40
65
65

45
50
60

35
40
80

60
70
80

50
70
60

100
50
70

70 | 320
60 | 260

50 | 210
60 | 300

35

(S) | (L)

Glass | Bottle

All prices are in Qatari Riyal  

For enquiries about other classic cocktails, please do not hesitate to ask 
our dedicated service team.
 



W I N E

Prosecco
Prosecco di Conegliano

Champagne                                                                                                                                                                                                       
Duval – Leroy           

Rosé Wine
Sauvion & Fils, Rose d'Anjou      

White Wine
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc                                                                                                                                                                                                  
Danzante Pinot Grigio

Red Wine
Kaiken Malbec     
Mudhouse Pinot Noir

S P I R I T S

Vodka
Absolut
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Gin
Tanqueray                                                                                                                                 
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Rum
Bacardi                                                                                                                                       
Havana Club 3 Years
Zacapa 23

Tequila
Patrón Silver                                                                                     
Patrón Reposado
Patrón Añejo

Whisky
Johnnie Walker Black Label                                                                                                    
Laphroig 10-Year-Old
Glen�ddich 12 years old
Glen�ddich 18 years old
Maker's Mark
Woodford Reserve

 

  

 

 

M I X O L O G Y  M E N U  

S I G N A T U R E
C O C K T A I L S

Rose Blush
Hibiscus infused London Dry Gin with rose
cordial, lime juice and lychee

Cascade
White rum and Blue curaçao with lemon
juice, pineapple juice and pineapple mint foam

Smokey Sand
Apple infused vodka and Islay whisky with 
apple juice, lime juice and Angostura bitters

Aqua Spritz
New wave gin and Aperol with white wine
syrup, lychee, cranberry, grapefruit juice
and soda water

Kyuri 
London Dry Gin, Midori and peach schnapps
with pineapple and cucumber juice, chia
seeds and agave

Popol Vuh
Jalapeño infused silver tequila and cachaça
with tamarind, beer syrup, lime juice and
sparkling water

S I G N A T U R E
M O C K T A I L S

Dhow Chata
White rice horchata with coconut
condensed milk and a single shot of espresso

Pomjito
Pomegranate juice with �g jam, fresh
mint, lemon juice and sparkling water

Berdeng Paraiso
Avocado with pineapple juice, passion
fruit purée and peach syrup

Dragon Trail
Dragon fruit with pineapple, lemon
juice and raspberry purée 

Eastern Wind
A blend of grapefruit, lemon, orange
and pineapple juice with star anis
cordial and sparkling water 

70

45

Our signature cocktails and mocktails are crafted by expert mixologists celebrating diversity and tailored to pique 
your interest in the tastes, colours and aromas that are inspired by the regions across the Ancient Silk Route. 

All prices are in Qatari Riyal  

For enquiries about other classic cocktails, please do not hesitate to ask 
our dedicated service team.
 


	eccf3ddd7336b445e2e0d582b423e5d5fb75c37b65f51932ae38f3c66cd7d7d2.pdf

