BEVERAGE MENU

COFFEE		WINE	Glass Bottle
Espresso	30	Prosecco	
Double Espresso	35	Prosecco di Conegliano	70 350
Macchiato	30		
Black Coffee	30	Champagne	
Americano	30	Duval – Leroy	150 800
Cappuccino	35		
Latte	35	Rosé Wine	
Mocha	35	Sauvion & Fils, Rose d'Anjou	50 170
Hot Chocolate	35		
		White Wine	
LINC TEA		Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc	70 320
JING TEA	35	Danzante Pinot Grigio	60 260
Earl Grey		Red Wine	
Jade Sword Tea		Kaiken Malbec	50 210
English Breakfast		Mudhouse Pinot Noir	60 300
Chamomile Flowers			
Jasmine Silver Needle		SPIRITS	CI
Darjeeling Second Flush		SPIRITS	Glass
Blackcurrant and Hibiscus			
Lemongrass & Ginger		Vodka	
Peppermint Leaf		Absolut	40
r eppermine zear		Belvedere	
		Grey Goose	65 65
JUICES	35	diey doose	00
		Gin	
		Tanqueray	45
Apple		Bombay Sapphire	45
Mango		Hendricks	50
Carrot		пенинскѕ	60
Orange		Rum	
Pineapple		Bacardi	35
		Havana Club 3 Years	40
MINERAL WATER	(S) (L)	Zacapa 23	80
WINCHAL WAILK	(3) (L)	Zacapa 25	00
		Tequila	
Evian	25 45	Patrón Silver	60
Ferrarelle	25 45	Patrón Reposado	70
Rayyan	12 20	Patrón Añejo	80
			00
		Whisky	
SOFT DRINKS		Johnnie Walker Black Label	50
		Laphroig 10-Year-Old	70
		Glenfiddich 12 years old	60
Coca-Cola	35	Glenfiddich 18 years old	100
Coca-Cola Light	35	Maker's Mark	50
Fanta Orange	35	Woodford Reserve	70
Sprite	35		
Tonic Water	35		
Soda	35		
Ginger Ale	35		
Red Bull Red Bull Sugar Free	40		
BEER			
DLLN	40		

Heineken, Holland Peroni, Italy Hoegaarden, Belgium Asahi, Japan Corona, Mexico

For enquiries about other classic cocktails, please do not hesitate to ask our dedicated service team.

MIXOLOGY MENU

Our signature cocktails and mocktails are crafted by expert mixologists celebrating diversity and tailored to pique your interest in the tastes, colours and aromas that are inspired by the regions across the Ancient Silk Route.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

70

Rose Blush

Hibiscus infused London Dry Gin with rose cordial lime juice and lychee

Cascade

White rum and Blue curação with lemon juice, pineapple juice and pineapple mint foam

Smokey Sand

Apple infused vodka and Islay whisky with apple juice, lime juice and Angostura bitters

Aqua Spritz

New wave gin and Aperol with white wine syrup, lychee, cranberry, grapefruit juice and soda water

Kyuri

London Dry Gin, Midori and peach schnapps with pineapple and cucumber juice, chia seeds and agave

Popol Vuh

Jalapeño infused silver tequila and cachaça with tamarind, beer syrup, lime juice and sparkling water

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

45

Dhow Chata

White rice horchata with coconut condensed milk and a single shot of espresso

Pomjito

Pomegranate juice with fig jam, fresh mint, lemon juice and sparkling water

Berdeng Paraiso

Avocado with pineapple juice, passion fruit purée and peach syrup

Dragon Trail

Dragon fruit with pineapple, lemon juice and raspberry purée

Eastern Wind

A blend of grapefruit, lemon, orange and pineapple juice with star anis cordial and sparkling water

For enquiries about other classic cocktails, please do not he sitate to ask our dedicated service team.